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Women / 3P / JrC
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maria Romero172
Discover

9.600 9.600 9.7009.100 38.000
2 2 6T 1T 1 

1 

Samantha Ottosen189
GymTastic

9.500 9.450 9.5509.475 37.975
4 3 1 10T 2 

2 

Ava Jefferson275
Reflex

9.650 9.800 9.7008.725 37.875
1 1 15 1T 3 

3 

Emmi Bailey210
HGA

9.300 9.400 9.5759.350 37.625
9 4 2 7T 4 

4 

Madison Tran315
Sugarland

9.550 9.150 9.6759.150 37.525
3 10 4 4 5 

5 

Lauren Gentry293
Stars

9.350 9.100 9.5759.100 37.125
7T 11T 6T 7T 6 

6 

Averie Kroeger273
Reflex

9.375 9.350 9.2509.125 37.100
6 5T 5 17T 7 

7 

Gabriella Alves-Gillette211
HGA

9.250 9.200 9.4259.075 36.950
10T 9 8 14 8 

8 

Kaydi Hawthorne146
Beaumont

9.100 9.050 9.6508.825 36.625
14T 13 11T 5 9 

9 

Laniyah Leonard131
Acrosports

9.250 9.000 9.5508.750 36.550
10T 14 14 10T 10 

10 

Savannah Wood168
Discover

9.350 8.750 9.5508.875 36.525
7T 17 10 10T 11 

11 

Noelani Flavien329
TAAG

9.100 9.350 9.6008.450 36.500
14T 5T 18 6 12 

12 

Gracie Sanders216
HGA

9.425 8.600 9.7008.650 36.375
5 19 16 1T 13 

13 

Leila Chadraoui209
HGA

9.050 9.100 9.3008.800 36.250
16 11T 13 16 14 

14 

Kylie Ward255
Lobo

8.900 8.450 9.4009.200 35.950
18 20 3 15 15 

15 

Kayden Shelby101
Above The Bar

8.750 9.250 9.5508.350 35.900
19 8 19 10T 16 

16 

Omayra Cerda178
Dynamic

9.000 8.650 9.1009.025 35.775
17 18 9 19T 17 

17 

Georgia Sperandio304
Stars

8.700 8.400 9.5758.825 35.500
20 21 11T 7T 18 

18 

Madeline Husbands194
GymTastic

9.200 9.350 8.3008.475 35.325
12T 5T 17 22 19 

19 

Catalina Nava169
Discover

9.200 8.900 9.2507.350 34.700
12T 15T 23 17T 20 

20 

Ayria Smith153
Beaumont

8.450 8.900 9.1007.650 34.100
23 15T 20T 19T 21 

21 

Layla Helmer107
Above The Bar

8.600 7.125 8.5507.450 31.725
21 22 22 21 22 

22 

Anastasia White257
Lobo

8.500 6.900 7.6507.650 30.700
22 23 20T 23 23 

23 
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